
2018 HARLINGEN ISD INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Harlingen High 308 - 326 = 634 1 Mike Bullock (Harlingen High) 72 - 74 = 146

2 McAllen A 336 - 313 = 649 2 Nate Newman (Harlingen High) 77 - 75 = 152

3 Harlingen South A 341 - 345 = 686 3 Tyler Pena (McAllen A) 82 - 78 = 160

4 San Benito 362 - 378 = 740 4 Vince Tavarez (McAllen A) 87 - 76 = 163

5 McAllen Memorial 413 - 386 = 799 Jonathan Guerra (McAllen A) 82 - 81 = 163

6 Harlingen South B 347 - NS = NT 6 Javi Vento (Harlingen South) 76 - 88 = 164

Raul Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) 85 - 79 = 164

8 Austin Adablo (Harlingen South) 79 - 86 = 165

9 Sammy Rios (Harlingen High) 78 - 88 = 166

10 Zach West (McAllen A) 90 - 78 = 168

Date:  October 26-27, 2018 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  33 players

Course:  Harlingen Country Club (Harlingen)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Overcast and Calm

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

33 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

19 Cameron Palomin (McAllen) 87 - 92 = 179

15 Larry Bolt (Harlingen) 90 - 87 = 177

23 Emilio Avila (San Benito) 96 - 94 = 190



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

33 players in the field

1st Harlingen High 2nd McAllen A

15 Nick Galvan 88 - 89 = 177 4 Vince Tavarez 87 - 76 = 163

1 Mike Bullock 72 - 74 = 146 3 Tyler Pena 82 - 78 = 160

2 Nate Newman 77 - 75 = 152 11 Javier DeLaGarza 85 - 84 = 169

9 Sammy Rios 78 - 88 = 166 4 Jonathan Guerra 82 - 81 = 163

12 Aaron Salinas 81 - 89 = 170 10 Zach West 90 - 78 = 168

TEAM TOTAL:  308 - 326 = 634 TEAM TOTAL:  336 - 313 = 649

3rd Harlingen South A 4th San Benito

21 Nolan Garrison 98 - 88 = 186 dnf Mike Robles 80 - NS = NT

13 Zach David 89 - 84 = 173 27 Nick Dominguez 104 - 97 = 201

6 Javi Vento 76 - 88 = 164 23 Josh Salazar 93 - 97 = 190

8 Austin Andablo 79 - 86 = 165 15 Jaime Coronado 88 - 89 = 177

20 Armando Garcia 97 - 87 = 184 25 Joe Garcia 101 - 95 = 196

TEAM TOTAL:  341 - 345 = 686 TEAM TOTAL:  362 - 378 = 740

5th McAllen Memorial 6th Harlingen South B

6 Raul Gonzalez 85 - 79 = 164 dnf Jimi Abbott 82 - NS = NT

26 JT Eddy 106 - 91 = 197 dnf Logan Hardison 87 - NS = NT

28 Kevin Sanchez 104 - 101 = 205 13 Isaac Casas 90 - 83 = 173

29 Frankie Garza 118 - 115 = 233 22 Roman Andablo 94 - 93 = 187

dnf Scot Burkett 129 - WD = NT 15 Malachi Pena 88 - 89 = 177

TEAM TOTAL:  413 - 386 = 799 TEAM TOTAL:  347 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Mike Bullock Harlingen High 72 74 146

2 Nate Newman Harlingen High 77 75 152

3 Tyler Pena McAllen A 82 78 160

4 Vince Tavarez McAllen A 87 76 163

4 Jonathan Guerra McAllen A 82 81 163

6 Javi Vento Harlingen South A 76 88 164

6 Raul Gonzalez McAllen Memorial 85 79 164

8 Austin Andablo Harlingen South A 79 86 165

9 Sammy Rios Harlingen High 78 88 166

10 Zach West McAllen A 90 78 168

11 Javier DeLaGarza McAllen A 85 84 169

12 Aaron Salinas Harlingen High 81 89 170

13 Zach David Harlingen South A 89 84 173

13 Isaac Casas Harlingen South B 90 83 173

15 Nick Galvan Harlingen High 88 89 177

15 Jaime Coronado San Benito 88 89 177

15 Malachi Pena Harlingen South B 88 89 177

15 Larry Bolt (Harlingen) INDIVIDUALS 90 87 177

19 Cameron Palomin (McAllen) INDIVIDUALS 87 92 179

20 Armando Garcia Harlingen South A 97 87 184

21 Nolan Garrison Harlingen South A 98 88 186

22 Roman Andablo Harlingen South B 94 93 187

23 Josh Salazar San Benito 93 97 190

23 Emilio Avila (San Benito) INDIVIDUALS 96 94 190

25 Joe Garcia San Benito 101 95 196

26 JT Eddy McAllen Memorial 106 91 197

27 Nick Dominguez San Benito 104 97 201

28 Kevin Sanchez McAllen Memorial 104 101 205

29 Frankie Garza McAllen Memorial 118 115 233

dnf Mike Robles San Benito 80 NS NT

dnf Scot Burkett McAllen Memorial 129 WD NT

dnf Jimi Abbott Harlingen South B 82 NS NT

dnf Logan Hardison Harlingen South B 87 NS NT


